Incident #

2400010648
2400010644
2400010636
2400010635
2400010627
2400010619
2400010719
2400010706
2400010705
2400010703
2400010687
2400010679
2400010670
2400010661
2400010807
2400010806
2400010804

2400010802
2400010795
2400010782
2400010767
2400010757
2400010753
2400010879
2400010867

2400010866
2400010860
2400010855
2400010847
2400010928
2400010926
2400010913

Northborough Police Department

Date
Reported

6/16/2024
6/16/2024
6/16/2024
6/16/2024
6/16/2024
6/16/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/17/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024

6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/18/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024

6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/19/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
6/20/2024
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Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 6/16/2024 Midnight To: 6/22/2024 11:59 PM.

Time
Reported
9:10 PM

7:55 PM
2:44 PM
2:41 PM
10:55 AM
2:18 AM
7:08 PM
2:17 PM
2:14 PM
1:29 PM
9:52 AM
9:03 AM
7:54 AM
1:56 AM
9:25 PM
6:41 PM
5:54 PM

5:23 PM
3:27 PM
1:07 PM
9:34 AM
8:11 AM
6:30 AM
10:45 PM
3:56 PM

3:53 PM
1:38 PM
12:37 PM
11:43 AM
7:39 PM
6:20 PM
1:46 PM

Address

WEST MAIN ST
CHESTERFIELD RD
MAIN ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
RIVER ST
MADISON RD
SOUTH ST
MAIN ST /RIVER ST
WEST MAIN ST
OTIS ST
RICE AVE
WEST MAIN ST
INCREASE WARD DR
WEST MAIN ST
WHITNEY ST
SCHOOL ST

SOUTHWEST CUT / TOMBLIN

HILL RD
WEST MAIN ST

SHOPS WAY
FORBES RD
BOUNDARY ST
HUDSON ST
SOUTHWEST CUT
MAIN ST / MARLBORO

SOUTHWEST CUT /
LEXINGTON RD

SOUTHWEST CUT
AVALON DR
SOUTH ST
HUDSON ST
SCHOOL ST
OTIS ST
OTIS ST

Incident Type

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT
Ambulance
Found Property
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Ambulance
Oper. Under the Influence
Well Being Check
Shoplifting
Larceny
Threats
Found Property
Ambulance
Threats
Fraud
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Ambulance
Shoplifting
Ambulance
Ambulance
Fraud
Warrant Arrest
Well Being Check
Accident:P.D.

Accident:P.D.
Dog Complaint
Ambulance
Larceny
Well Being Check
Well Being Check
Ambulance

Report Run Date an Time: 6/24/2024 11:24:18 AM

Action Taken

Report
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Arrest
Other
F.l. Card
Report
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Report
Arrest

Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Report
Arrest
Spoken To

Report
Other
Assisted Party
Arrest
Checked/Secure
Report
Assisted Party



Northborough Police Department

Public Police Log

Incidents and Arrests

From : 6/16/2024 Midnight To: 6/22/2024 11:59 PM.

2400011056 6/21/2024 10:52 PM DAVIS ST
2400011048 6/21/2024 9:51 PM GREEN ST
2400011041 6/21/2024 7:49 PM WEST MAIN ST
2400011039 6/21/2024 7:11 PM WEST MAIN ST
2400011038 6/21/2024 5:46 PM BREWER ST
2400011036 6/21/2024 5:26 PM AVALON DR
2400011035 6/21/2024 4:24 PM SOLOMON POND RD/
BEARFOOT RD
2400011011 6/21/2024 12:08 PM SOUTHWEST CUT
2400010974 6/21/2024 5:32 AM MAIN ST / SCHOOL ST
2400010973 6/21/2024 4:38 AM KING ST
2400010954 6/21/2024 12:32 AM BARTLETT ST
2400011117 6/22/2024 11:05 PM HUDSON ST
2400011115 6/22/2024 8:20 PM SOUTHWEST CUT
2400011113 6/22/2024 7:03 PM SCHOOL ST
2400011111 6/22/2024 6:15PM SOUTHWEST CUT / TOMBLIN
HILL RD
2400011108 6/22/2024 5:05PM OTIS ST
2400011107 6/22/2024 4:49 PM BELMONT ST
2400011106 6/22/2024 4:27 PM OTIS ST
2400011101 6/22/2024 2:10 PM SHOPS WAY
2400011099 6/22/2024 1:47 PM SHOPS WAY
2400011094 6/22/2024 12:10 PM BELMONT ST/ SOUTHWEST
CuUT
2400011086 6/22/2024 8:04 AM WEST MAIN ST
2400011085 6/22/2024 7:33 AM PLEASANT ST
2400011075 6/22/2024 1:38 AM MAIN ST/ SOUTH ST
Arrests:
Incident # Arrest Date /Time Name
2400011115 06/22/2024 8:33 PM  Horton,Allen J.
Charges

89/9 STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO * c89 §9

90/18/A SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION * c90 §18

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
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Well Being Check
Dog Complaint
Fraud
Ambulance
Well Being Check
Well Being Check
Accident:P.D.

Accident:P.D.
Warrant Arrest
Ambulance
Ambulance
Disturbance

Oper. Under the Influence
CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Found Property

Accident:P.D.

Breaking and Entering

Disturbance
Shoplifting
Shoplifting

Hit and Run

Ambulance
Fraud

CRIMINAL COMPLAINT

Report Run Date an Time: 6/24/2024 11:24:18 AM

Checked/Secure
Assisted Party
Report
Assisted Party
Checked/Secure
Checked/Secure
Report

Report
Arrest
Assisted Party
Assisted Party
Spoken To
Arrest
Report
Report

Report
Report
Report
Report
Report
Report

Assisted Party
Report
Report

Age Race Gender

56 Chestnut St Upton, MA 01568 49 W M
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From : 6/16/2024 Midnight To: 6/22/2024 11:59 PM.

90/24/J OUI-LIQUOR OR .08% c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

2400011113 06/22/2024 7:03 PM  Costa Reis,Heitor 59 School St Apt. A16
Northborough, MA 01532

Charges
90/10/A UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV ¢90 §10

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
2400010974 06/21/2024 5:42 AM  Silva Mota,Romario 20 Patty Ln Northborough, MA

01532
Charges

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

2400010847 06/19/2024 12:11 PM Baez Guzman,Alvi 5 Armand St Apt. 1B Bronx, NY
Charges
266/30/A LARCENY OVER $1200 c266 §30(1)

268/34A FALSE ID INFORMATION, ARRESTEE FURNISH TO LAW ENFORCEMENT c268 §34A
2400010804 06/18/2024 6:12 PM  Martins,Marcio D. 27 Gordon St Framingham, MA

01702
Charges

720CMR906/A STATE HWAY--SIGNAL/SIGN/MARKINGS VIOL * 720 CMR §9.06
90/10/A UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV c90 §10
90/23/D LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

90/25/A IDENTIFY SELF, MV OPERATOR REFUSE c90 §25

2400010753 06/18/2024 7:09 AM Chaffee,Sasha 9 Tarrytown Ln Worcester, MA
Kamelli 01602

Charges

Warrant WARRANT ARREST

25WM

32WM

24WM

44W M

43 W F

2400010706 06/17/2024 2:36 PM  Cappello,Joseph A. 211 Hildreth St Marlborough, MA 72 W M

01752
Charges

90/24/E NEGLIGENT OPERATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §24(2)(a)
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90/24/L OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 3RD OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)
89/4A MARKED LANES VIOLATION * c89 §4A
2400010645 06/16/2024 7:53 PM  Sherburne,Steven 459 Main St Northborough, MA° 33W M

James 01532
Charges

111B/8 Protective Custody
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